Tebbe Civil Engineering, LLC

TEBBE CIVIL ENGINEERING, LLC EARNHART HILL WATERLINE CONNECTION VILLAGE OF ASHVILLE, OHIO CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE February 21, 2024 Project No. 1112 Calculated by: MJM Checked By: CMT							
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	U	NIT PRICE		СОЅТ
			CIRCLEVILLE AVENUE [LOCKBOURNE-EASTERN ROAD]				
201	LUMP	SUM	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
202	21	SY		\$	100.00	\$	2,100.00
202 207	52 1	SY EA	PAVEMENT REMOVED (GRAVEL DRIVE)	\$ \$	100.00	\$ \$	5,200.00
207	1	EA	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE CONCRETE WASHOUT	ş Ş	5,000.00	\$ \$	5,000.00 1,000.00
207	1	EA		Ş	1,000.00	Ş	1,000.00
207	1900	FT	PERIMETER FILTER FABRIC FENCE	\$	3.00	Ś	5,700.00
207	2200	SY	SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$	2.00	\$	4,400.00
304	15	CY	AGGREGATE BASE	\$	200.00	\$	3,000.00
407	2	GAL	ТАСК СОАТ	\$	10.00	\$	20.00
409	100	FT	SAWCUT (FULL DEPTH)	\$	30.00	\$	3,000.00
						-	
423	61	LF	CRACK SEALING, TYPE I	\$	5.00	\$	305.00
448	2	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE	\$	450.00	\$	900.00
<mark>614</mark>	LUMP	SUM	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00
623	LUMP	SUM	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES	\$	8,000.00	\$	8,000.00
624	LUMP	SUM	MOBILIZATION	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
801	1	EA	12"x6" REDUCER	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
801	2198	LF	12" WATER PIPE (DIP) AND FITTINGS	\$	250.00	-	549,500.00
802	2	EA	12" VALVE AND APPURTENANCES	\$	1,500.00	\$	3,000.00
806	162	LF	12" WATERLINE BORING AND CASING PIPE	\$	350.00	\$	56,700.00
SPEC	1	EA	TESTING TAP	\$ \$	1,200.00	\$ \$	1,200.00
SPEC	1	EA	METER VAULT COMPLETE	Ş	50,000.00	>	50,000.00
					SUBTOTAL	\$	713,525.00
10% CONTINGENCY \$ 71,352.50 TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST \$ 784,877.50							
ENGINEERING, BIDDING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES \$ 78,487.75							
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST \$863,365.25							
By: By: By: By: By: By: By: By:							

Page 1 of 1